1
DL-50W-EXL
Product Features :
• Class I Power Supply
• Rated Input Voltage: 100-240V AC
• Complies with the EMC EN 55035/EN 55032 Class B
conducted emission standards
• The maximum operating temperature can reach 70°C

Model
Rated Input
Voltage
Maximum
Output Power
Output Voltage
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
Ripple
Current
Voltage-
Adjustabl
e
DL-50W-V12-EXL 100-240Vac 50W 12Vdc 4.17A 87% 240mV ±10%
DL-50W-V15-EXL 100-240Vac 50W 15Vdc 3.34A 87% 240mV ±10%
DL-50W-V24-EXL 100-240Vac 50W 24Vdc 2.08A 88% 240mV ±10%
DL-50W-V36-EXL 100-240Vac 50W 36Vdc 1.4A 88% 360mV ±10%
DL-50W-V48-EXL 100-240Vac 50W 48Vdc 1.05A 88% 360mV ±10%
2
DL-50W-EXL
Input Characteristics
Parameters Min Typical Values Max Remarks